Class of 2019 Emvployment Data
Employment rate by graduate school (Master's Program)

School Degree Conferred Job Searching Employed Further Education Emplozrg ir)lt LR Emplozrg ;I)It LR
\
(Master's Program) Male Female | Subtotal| Male Female | Subtotal| Male Female | Subtotal| Male Female | Subtotal| Male Female | Subtotal| Male Female | Subtotal
GraduititSChOOI of 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 00% | 100.0% | 50.0%
etters
Graduate School of
World Englishes
Gra‘li)uat;SlChOOIOf 3 8 11 3 8 11 3 6 9 0 0 0 100.0% | 75.0% | 81.8% | 100.0% | 75.0% | 81.8%
svcnology
Graduate School of
Sociology
Graduaie School of 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 100.0% 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0%
aw
Gra(i:uate School of 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Cconomics
Gr?\;[iuate S°h°°f1 of 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% | 100.0%
anagemen
Gra}fua.te Schoolof | 4 1 17 15 1 16 15 1 16 1 0 1 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%
Lngineering
Graduate School of
Health and Sports 6 6 12 5 4 9 5 4 9 0 0 0 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 83.3% | 66.7% | 75.0%
Sciences
Total 30 18 48 25 15 40 24 13 37 2 1 3 96.0% | 86.7% | 925% | 85.7% | 765% | 82.2%

%1 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / Job searching

%2 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / (Degree Conferred —Further Education)




Class of 2019 Emvployment Data
Employment rate by graduate school (Doctoral Program)

School
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Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female
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Male | Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Graduate School of
Letters

Graduate School of
Psvchology

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Graduate School of
Sociology

Graduate School of
Law

Graduate School of
Economics

Graduate School of
Management

Graduate School of

Engineering

Graduate School of
Health and Sports
Sciences

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

80.0%

50.0%

71.4%

Total

6

2

8

4

1

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

66.7%

50.0%

62.5%

21 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / Job searching

%2 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / (Degree Conferred —Further Education)




