## Class of 2019 Employment Data

School	Degree Conferred				Job Searching			Employed			Further Education			Employment Rate (※1)			Employment Rate (※2)		
(Master's Program)	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	
Graduate School of Letters	2	1	3	0	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%	100.0%	0.0%	100.0%	50.0%	
Graduate School of World Englishes	$\nearrow$						$\nearrow$						-	-	-	-	-	-	
Graduate School of Psychology	3	8	11	3	8	11	3	6	9	0	0	0	100.0%	75.0%	81.8%	100.0%	75.0%	81.8%	
Graduate School of Sociology	/			$\$			$\$			$\$			-	-	-	-	-	-	
Graduate School of Law	1		1	1		1	1		1	0		0	100.0%	-	100.0%	100.0%	-	100.0%	
Graduate School of Economics	2		2	1		1	0		0	0		0	0.0%	-	0.0%	0.0%	-	0.0%	
Graduate School of Management	$\nearrow$	2	2	$\nearrow$	1	1	$\nearrow$	1	1	$\nearrow$	1	1	-	100.0%	100.0%	-	100.0%	100.0%	
Graduate School of Engineering	16	1	17	15	1	16	15	1	16	1	0	1	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	
Graduate School of Health and Sports Sciences	6	6	12	5	4	9	5	4	9	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	83.3%	66.7%	75.0%	
Total	30	18	48	25	15	40	24	13	37	2	1	3	96.0%	86.7%	92.5%	85.7%	76.5%	82.2%	

Employment rate by graduate school (Master's Program)

%1 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / Job searching

2 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / (Degree Conferred –Further Education)

## Class of 2019 Employment Data

Employment rate by graduate school (Doctoral Program)

School (Doctoral Program)	Degree Conferred			Job Searching			Employed			Further Education			Employment Rate (※1)			Employment Rate (※2)		
	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal
Graduate School of Letters	$\nearrow$						$\nearrow$				$\nearrow$		-	-	-	-	-	-
Graduate School of Psychology	1		1	0		0	0		0	0		0	0.0%	-	0.0%	0.0%	-	0.0%
Graduate School of Sociology													-	-	-	-	-	-
Graduate School of Law													-	-	-	-	-	-
Graduate School of Economics													-	-	-	-	-	-
Graduate School of Management													-	-	-	-	-	-
Graduate School of Engineering													-	-	-	-	-	-
Graduate School of Health and Sports Sciences	5	2	7	4	1	5	4	1	5	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	80.0%	50.0%	71.4%
Total	6	2	8	4	1	5	4	1	5	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	66.7%	50.0%	62.5%

\*1 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / Job searching
\*2 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / (Degree Conferred –Further Education)